

## BID RESULTS

### Residential Water Well Installations – Fairbanks, AK - ANTHC 21-B-127753

**Bid Date: 6/4/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$280,000 to \$325,000

Timberline Excavation, Inc.	9073223606	Fairbanks, AK	\$357,401.00
Blackwell Pump Services	(907) 235-6280	Homer, AK	\$387,340.00

### SBH Electrical Vault Repairs - 20-350-2009

**Bid Date: 6/7/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000 to \$200,000

Curtis Electric	907-835-2200	Valdez, AK	\$157,651.00
Build Alaska General Contracting	9073997484	Homer, Alaska	\$172,490.00
Orion Construction Inc	907-631-3550	Wasilla, AK	\$223,925.00

### Willow PBS 12-2 Water System Upgrades - 21-174B

**Bid Date: 6/7/2021**

Bid Results	X	, AK	CANCELLED - all bids exceed funding
-------------	---	------	---

### CSP: Thunder Bird Falls Trail Earthquake Damage Repairs - 71024-2

**Bid Date: 6/8/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$10,000 to \$50,000

Chumley's Inc	907-262-4668	Sterling, AK	\$19,776.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$42,550.00
Central Environmental Inc	907-561-0125	Anchorage, AK	\$56,171.30
Spernak & Son Construction	907-242-1036	Anchorage, AK	\$69,110.00

### Design Services for Harris Street Reconstruction - E22-028

**Bid Date: 6/8/2021**

Bid Results	X	, AK	No bids received
-------------	---	------	---------------------

### JNU-Resurface Glacier Hwy: Vanderbilt Hill Rd Egan to Glacier Hwy - 0003243 / SFHWY00241

**Bid Date: 6/8/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,000 to \$2,500,000

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$1,364,837.75
Secon-Aggpro		, AK	\$1,526,634.00

### Old Seward Highway Bus Pullout - 2021C031

**Bid Date: 6/8/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000

JTA Construction, LLC	9073502556	Anchorage, AK	\$287,433.50
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$297,567.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$344,596.00
Spernak & Son Construction	907-242-1036	Anchorage, AK	\$397,740.00
Bristol Prime Contractors LLC	(907) 563-0013	Anchorage, AK	\$412,252.73

### Tofty Road Sullivan Creek Drainage Improvements - NSHWY00574

**Bid Date: 6/8/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000

Chumley's Inc	907-262-4668	Sterling, AK	\$1,099,692.88
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$704,812.00
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$758,568.35
Exclusive Paving	9074888833	Fairbanks, AK	\$878,636.00

## BID RESULTS

### Wastewater Treatment and Collection Upgrades: Sludge Lagoon Liner Installation Project - ANTHC 21-B-131522

**Bid Date: 6/8/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$150,000  
Alaska Aggregate Products C, AK \$168,000.00

---

### 2021 Elderberry Park Improvements - 2021C038

**Bid Date: 6/9/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000  
Spernak & Son Construction 907-242-1036 Anchorage, AK \$1,043,906.00  
Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK \$1,428,089.28  
Engineers Estimate, AK \$721,370.00  
Bales Contracting, Inc. Anchorage, AK \$975,958.51

---

### UAA Campus Wide Tritium Exit Signs - FPC-21-15

**Bid Date: 6/9/2021**

Wired AK 907-952-1823 Anchorage, AK \$262,500.00  
Orion Construction Inc 907-631-3550 Wasilla, AK \$319,400.00  
KC Corporation 907-258-2425 Anchorage, AK \$359,795.00  
Engineers Estimate, AK \$680,000.00

---

### 2021 Water Improvements Water Reservoir Overflow Piping - 2021C037

**Bid Date: 6/10/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,001 to \$500,000  
Engineers Estimate, AK \$376,500.00  
Central Environmental Inc 907-561-0125 Anchorage, AK \$644,827.00  
Alaska Diversified Contractors 907-696-1007 Eagle River, AK \$679,000.00  
Delta Constructors LLC (907) 771-5800 Anchorage, AK \$699,500.00  
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK \$700,000.00  
Frawner Corp 907-561-4044 Anchorage, AK \$782,000.00  
JTA Construction, LLC 9073502556 Anchorage, AK \$812,000.00

---

### Anchorage Well House Chlorine Analyzer Improvements - 2021C036

**Bid Date: 6/10/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,001 to \$3,000,000  
Engineers Estimate, AK \$1,212,725.00  
Frawner Corp 907-561-4044 Anchorage, AK \$1,339,575.00  
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK \$1,399,270.00

---

### AWWU Surface Restoration Contract - 2021 - 2021C042

**Bid Date: 6/10/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,001 to \$1,000,000  
Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK \$1,183,775.00  
GMG General, Inc (907) 349-7854 Anchorage, AK \$894,672.50  
Engineers Estimate, AK \$925,362.50  
Signature Land Services 9072772212 Anchorage, AK \$960,000.00

---

### Bison Gulch Parking Area and Trail Enhancements (FLAP) - 0002470/NFHWY00522

**Bid Date: 6/10/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$250,000 to \$500,000  
Jim Psenak Construction 907-745-8330 Palmer, AK \$286,559.50  
Exclusive Paving 9074888833 Fairbanks, AK \$319,979.75

## BID RESULTS

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$347,065.00
Paving Products, Inc.	9074524903	Fairbanks, AK	\$357,187.00
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$365,964.00
Chumley's Inc	907-262-4668	Sterling, AK	\$377,467.00
Lakloey, Inc.	9074889745	North Pole, AK	\$663,647.00

### Northern Region LED Lighting Replacement - 0002407 / NFHWY00277

**Bid Date: 6/10/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,000 to \$2,500,000

B & B Electric INC	907-456-3225	Fairbanks, AK	\$1,566,050.00
CCI Electrical Services LLC	(907) 227-1412	Anchorage, AK	\$1,836,400.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$2,459,200.00
Alaska Electrical Contractors LLC	907-830-4077	Palmer, AK	\$2,495,496.51

### Roads Paving 2021-2022 - ITB 0519-0-2021/AG

**Bid Date: 6/10/2021**

Western Construction	907-677-1990	Anchorage, AK	BB \$1,098,089.70 AA1 \$93,744.50 AA2 \$278,209.00
QAP	(907) 522-2211	Anchorage, AK	BB \$2,068,765.00 AA1 \$110,385.00 AA2 \$309,285.00
Big Dipper Construction	907-354-5479	Wasilla, AK	BB \$971,273.10 AA1 \$69,095.75 AA2 \$209,037.00
North Star Excavation & Asphalt, Inc.	907-745-1112	Palmer, AK	BB \$995,153.70 AA1 \$74,314.30 AA2 \$205,777.95
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	BB 1,236,614.00 AA1 93,085.00 AA2 268,070.00

### Transport of Municipal Election Supplies - 21086

**Bid Date: 6/10/2021**

JMC of Fairbanks, Inc		Fairbanks, AK	\$39,000.00
-----------------------	--	---------------	-------------

### POL #2 Cathodic Protection Anode Sled Replacement - 2021C035

**Bid Date: 6/11/2021**

Engineer's Estimate: \$1,000,001 to \$3,000,000

Engineers Estimate		, AK	1,045,000.00
Global Diving & Salvage, Inc., dba Global Offshore	9075639060	Anchorage, AK	1,152,867.00
Pacific Pile & Marine	206-331-3873	Seattle, WA	1,757,350.00

## BID RESULTS

---